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Headwaters to the St. Lawrence River Watershed Additional Stakeholders

Eric Constance SUNY Jefferson EConstance@sunyjefferson.edu Jefferson
County Soil and
Water
Conservation
Harry Potter District Jefferson County 21168 MYS Route 232 Watertown | NY 13601 | 315-782-2749 cwatkins@centralny.twcbc.com Jefferson
Nature
Stevie Adams Conservancy Nature Conservancy sadams@tnc.org Regional
Water Resources 607-266-0217
William Coon Division U.S. Geological Survey 30 Brown Road Ithaca NY 14850 | ext 3019 wcoon@usgs.gov Regional
Jessica Lyons Cornell Cooperative Extension jel264@cornell.edu Regional
Laura Ortiz USACE Laura.V.Ortiz@usace.army.mil Regional
Don Peterson Cornell Cooperative Extension Regional
Program
Don Zelazny Coordinator Great Lakes Programs dezelazn@gw.dec.state.ny.us Regional
Lake Champlain - Lake George
Walter Young Executive Director | Regional Planning Board 1 Lower Amherst St. Po Box 765 Lake George | NY 12845 | 518-668-5773 Iclgrpb@verizon.net Regional
St.
Patrick Ames Executive Director | Cornell Cooperative Extension 2043B St. Hwy. 68 Canton NY 13617 | 315-379-9192 Lawrence
St.
Dawn Howard Director SWCD St. Lawrence County 1942 Old Dekalb Road Canton NY 13617 conservation@slcswcd.org Lawrence




